
Berlin (GER)

1-7 Jul 2019

Berlin 2019 Hyundai Archery World Cup Stage 4

Compound Mixed Team

 

ARCHERY WORLD CUP 2019 RANKINGS as of 7th July 2019    (**: Still Competing)

Rank Country NOC Total Medellin (COL) Shanghai (CHN) Antalya (TUR) Berlin (GER) 

1 USA USA 35 16 16 1 2
2 Denmark DEN 22 5 - 12 5
3 Italy ITA 20 4 - 8 8
4 France FRA 19 12 - 4 3
5 Great Britain GBR 18 - 1 1 16
6 South Africa RSA 16 - - 16 -
6 Turkey TUR 16 - 5 10 1
8 Colombia COL 15 10 - 1 4
9 Slovenia SLO 13 - - 1 12
9 Russia RUS 13 - 1 2 10
9 Belgium BEL 13 - 12 - 1
12 Netherlands NED 10 8 - 1 1
12 IR Iran IRI 10 - 10 - -
14 Spain ESP 9 4 5 0 -
15 Hong Kong, China HKG 8 - 8 - -
16 Chinese Taipei TPE 6 - 1 5 -
17 Germany GER 5 - - 4 1
17 Malaysia MAS 5 - 5 - -
19 India IND 3 - 1 1 1
20 New Zealand NZL 2 - 2 - -
20 Guatemala GUA 2 2 - - -
20 Croatia CRO 2 - - 1 1
23 Dominican Republic DOM 1 1 - - -
23 Indonesia INA 1 - - - 1
23 Luxembourg LUX 1 - - 0 1
23 Mexico MEX 1 - - 1 -
23 Puerto Rico PUR 1 1 - 0 -
23 Argentina ARG 1 1 - - -
23 Thailand THA 1 - 1 - -
23 Peru PER 1 1 - - -
23 PR China CHN 1 - 1 - -
23 Korea KOR 1 - 1 - -
23 Japan JPN 1 - 1 - -
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Berlin (GER)

1-7 Jul 2019

Berlin 2019 Hyundai Archery World Cup Stage 4

Recurve Mixed Team

 

ARCHERY WORLD CUP 2019 RANKINGS as of 7th July 2019    (**: Still Competing)

Rank Country NOC Total Medellin (COL) Shanghai (CHN) Antalya (TUR) Berlin (GER) 

1 Korea KOR 42 16 10 - 16
2 Spain ESP 28 5 4 16 3
3 Turkey TUR 27 - 12 10 5
4 PR China CHN 20 10 1 8 1
5 Chinese Taipei TPE 19 - 16 1 2
6 Moldova MDA 16 - - 4 12
6 USA USA 16 12 2 1 1
8 Germany GER 14 5 0 5 4
8 Japan JPN 14 5 5 3 1
8 Russia RUS 14 - 1 12 1
11 Italy ITA 13 2 - 1 10
12 India IND 10 - 1 1 8
12 Great Britain GBR 10 - 8 1 1
12 France FRA 10 8 - 1 1
15 Malaysia MAS 3 - 3 - -
15 Ukraine UKR 3 - - 3 0
15 Netherlands NED 3 1 - 1 1
18 Mexico MEX 2 1 - 1 -
19 Croatia CRO 1 - - - 1
19 Brazil BRA 1 1 - 0 -
19 Kazakhstan KAZ 1 - 1 0 -
19 Canada CAN 1 1 - - 0
19 Finland FIN 1 - 1 0 0
19 Czech Republic CZE 1 - 1 - 0
19 Bangladesh BAN 1 - 1 - 0
19 IR Iran IRI 1 - 1 - -
19 Colombia COL 1 1 - - -
19 Cuba CUB 1 1 - - -
19 El Salvador ESA 1 1 - - -
19 Venezuela VEN 1 1 - - -
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